
36AIR
FELD

 SER
VIC

E R
O

AD

-1

-1 -1-1

-1-1-1

0

00

800 700 600 500 400 300 200 100 -2

2
4
6

18

-4

8
10
12

16
14

MetersFeet

- 0 -

10

20

30

-10

40

50

60

-2

2
4
6

18

-4

8
10
12

16
14

NOMINAL GLIDE PATH 3°ILS RDH 15.85M (52FT)

18

AIR
FELD

 SER
VIC

E R
O

AD

0

00

1 1 1 2

DISTANCES AND HEIGHTS IN METRES

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800-2

2
4
6

18

-4

8
10
12

16
14

Meters Feet

-2

2
4
6

18

-4

8
10
12

16
14

- 0 -

10

20

30

-10

40

50

60
NOMINAL GLIDE PATH 3°

ILS RDH 15.85M (52FT)

AIP LATVIA EVRA AD 2.24.7 – 1
01 DEC 2022

PRECISION 
APPROACH TERRAIN 
CHART - ICAO

RIGA

RWY 18/36

AIS Latvijas gaisa satiksme AIRAC AMDT 008/2022

C
ha

ng
es

:t
er

ra
in

 a
nd

 o
bs

ta
cl

es
 u

pd
at

ed
, e

di
to

ria
l.

CONTOURS AND HEIGHTS ARE RELATED
TO ELEVATION OF RWY THR

HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:2 500
0 50 100 150 200 25025 Meters

0 170 340 510 680 85085 FeetVERICAL SCALE  1 : 500

LEGEND

CONTOUR

CENTRE LINE PROFILE

APPROACH LIGHTS

ANTENNA, POLE

F1



INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

AIP LATVIA

AIS Latvijas Gaisa Satiksme

EVRA AD 2.24.7 – 2 
10 SEP 2020

02 APR 2015

AIRAC AMDT 005/2020




